
Training Location 
70-20 Austin Street,#132
Forest Hills, NY 11375

Property Damage | Construction Claims | Surety Services
Project & Program Management | Environmental, Health & Safety | Dispute Resolution 

x 

   SPRING 2026 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Name:    

Company Name: 
Is information below for home or business?    □  Home    □  Business 

Street Address:  

City, State, Zip  

Cellphone:   D-O-B: Email: 

➢ This completed form plus full payment must be received in order to be registered for class.  Amount 
Enclosed 

      Classes begin at 8:00 AM 

$1,507.00 $ 

$1,507.00 $

 Mar. 03-06, 2026
 Apr.   07-10, 2026
  May.        05-08, 2026 $1,507.00 $ 

Class begins at 8:00 AM 

$710.00 $ 

$710.00 $ 

$710.00 $ 

$115.00 $ 

$115.00 $ 

$25.00 $ 

$50.00 $ 

  Mar.    17, 2026  
 Apr.   21, 2026
 May.  19, 2026 

  New Jersey (1) (2) 
Virginia 

8 - 13  Days Prior 
1 - 7    Days Prior 
Same Day $100.00 $ 

AMPP C-3 Supervisor/Competent 
Person Training for the Deleading of 
Industrial Structures – Forest Hills, NY 

AMPP C-5 Supervisor/Competent 
Person Refresher Training - Forest 
Hills, NY 
(Prerequisite: AMPP C-3) 

C-3/C-5 State Certifications (1) (2) 

Late Registration Fee

$ TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED

(1) NJ Certification available in Forest Hills only, and not offered with all C-3 classes  (2) For NJ C-5 Certification, must bring original license

Note: Payment is due two weeks prior to the first day of class. Student is not registered without payment in full. Classes with low enrollment 
may be cancelled. Registrations made less than 14 days prior to class are subject to a surcharge of  $25 when made 8-13 days prior to class, 
$50 when made 1-7 days prior to class, and $100 when made the day of class. Student paperwork will not be processed without full payment. 
No refunds for cancellations made within two weeks of class although credit may be issued toward another LAI class taken within 12 months, if 
space is available. 

jsheld.com 

http://www.jsheld.com/
James
Text Box




