



Training Location
70-20 Austin Street, #132
Forest Hills, NY 11375

SPRING 2026 TRAINING SCHEDULE

Name: _____

Company Name: _____

Is information below for home or business? **Home** **Business**

Street Address: _____

City, State, Zip: _____

Cellphone: _____ D-O-B: _____ Email: _____

➤ This completed form plus full payment must be received in order to be registered for class. ↵

Amount Enclosed

Classes begin at 8:00 AM

AMPP C-3 Supervisor/Competent Person Training for the Deleading of Industrial Structures – Forest Hills, NY	Mar.	03-06, 2026	\$1,507.00	\$ _____
	Apr.	07-10, 2026	\$1,507.00	\$ _____
	May.	05-08, 2026	\$1,507.00	\$ _____

Class begins at 8:00 AM

AMPP C-5 Supervisor/Competent Person Refresher Training - Forest Hills, NY (Prerequisite: AMPP C-3)	Mar.	17, 2026	\$710.00	\$ _____
	Apr.	21, 2026	\$710.00	\$ _____
	May.	19, 2026	\$710.00	\$ _____

C-3/C-5 State Certifications ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	New Jersey ⁽¹⁾⁽²⁾	\$115.00	\$ _____
	Virginia	\$115.00	\$ _____

Late Registration Fee	8 - 13 Days Prior	\$25.00	\$ _____
	1 - 7 Days Prior	\$50.00	\$ _____
	Same Day	\$100.00	\$ _____

TOTAL AMOUNT ENCLOSED \$ _____

(1) NJ Certification available in Forest Hills only, and not offered with all C-3 classes (2) For NJ C-5 Certification, must bring original license

Note: Payment is due two weeks prior to the first day of class. **Student is not registered without payment in full.** Classes with low enrollment may be cancelled. Registrations made less than 14 days prior to class are subject to a surcharge of \$25 when made 8-13 days prior to class, \$50 when made 1-7 days prior to class, and \$100 when made the day of class. Student paperwork will not be processed without full payment. No refunds for cancellations made within two weeks of class although credit may be issued toward another LAI class taken within 12 months, if space is available.